ICS 4 System
with integrated power and network supply
D425000A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Material     Stainless steel
Material support roller     PU
Profile material     aluminium / sheet steel coated
Color     White
Room height     2,500
Total load capacity of the
carrier unit
80 kg
Profile size     300 mm x 120 mm
Profile length     2.500 mm
Total load capacity of the rail
100 kg
Weight of rail     appr. 30 kg
Number of support tubes     2
Dimensions of supporting
tube
25 mm x 800 mm
Power feed     integrated into the profile
Manageable cables     power and network supply
Rotation angle of carrier unit
appr. 340°
Diameter support rollers     60
Number of support rollers     4
Brake system     integrated into the carrier unit
Position of the brake lever
underneath multi-equipment
carrier
Total load capacity (kg)     100
PACKAGING UNIT: UNIT
DIN ISO 15375
Bottle holders according to standards
DIN EN 60601
© provita medical gmbh & co. kg – Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
provita.de
Seite 1
D425000A
ICS 4 System
© provita medical gmbh & co. kg – Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.
provita.de
Seite 2